
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Karl-Heinz SEEFELD
OLV Uslar 1976 e.V.
Course : H65
Distance : 4730m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 1:13:40 (15'34"/km)

26/31 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Servais HICK 0:41:56
2. Pierre WILLEMS 0:45:11
3. Paul ALLE 0:45:23

1. 153 00:04:18 322m 13'21"/km
2. 142 00:14:21 00:18:39 1052m 13'38"/km
3. 90 00:03:00 00:21:39 139m 21'35"/km
4. 143 00:09:13 00:30:52 422m 21'50"/km
5. 127 00:12:07 00:42:59 785m 15'26"/km
6. 148 00:03:07 00:46:06 165m 18'53"/km
7. 151 00:08:57 00:55:03 441m 20'18"/km
8. 150 00:03:34 00:58:37 269m 13'16"/km
9. 101 00:06:23 01:05:00 402m 15'53"/km

10. 115 00:04:24 01:09:24 241m 18'15"/km
11. 165 00:02:58 01:12:22 215m 13'48"/km
12. 999 00:01:18 01:13:40 239m 5'26"/km
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